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LTP-5 Victory-Cato Tour

41 or 34 Miles
start at 3 Lysander Town Park in Baldwinsville
41 Mile Ride 34 Mile Ride

Leg | Directions Tot Leg | Directions Tot
0.0 [ L - onto Smokey Hollow Rd 0.1 0.0 L - onto Smokey Hollow Rd 0.1
0.1 |L-onto NY-631 N 0.2 0.1 L - onto NY-631 N 0.2
1.1 [ Continue onto Church Rd 1.3 1.1 Continue onto Church Rd 1.3
5.2 | R - onto Plainville Rd 6.5 5.2 | R - onto Plainville Rd 6.5
1.3 [ L - onto Copper Noll Rd 7.8 1.3 | L - onto Copper Noll Rd 7.8
1.2 [ Continue onto Carter Rd 9.0 1.2 Continue onto Carter Rd 9.0
1.1 [ Continue straight onto Lysander Rd 10.1 1.1 Continue straight onto Lysander Rd 10.1
1.0 [ Continue across NY 176 N onto Ira Hill Rd 11.1 1.0 | Continue across NY 176 N onto Ira Hill Rd 11.1
1.7 [ Continue onto Ira Station Rd 12.8 1.7 | Continue onto Ira Station Rd 12.8
1.8 [ Continue onto Follett Rd 14.6 1.8 | L - to stay on Ira Station Rd 14.6
1.3 [ Continue onto Ira Station Rd 15.9 0.4 |L - onto Watkins Rd 15.0
0.2 [ L - onto Pierce Rd 16.1 0.7 |L - to stay on Watkins Rd 15.7
1.2 [ Continue onto Pople Rd 17.3 0.9 |L - to stay on Watkins Rd 16.6
0.3 | L - onto Broadway Rd 17.6 1.2 | Continue onto Dalton Rd 17.8
0.2 [R - onto Combes Rd 17.8 1.0 |R - onto Bradt Rd 18.8
0.4 |L-onto NY-38 S 18.2 1.4 | Continue straight onto E Rd 20.2
2.8 | L - onto Old State Rd 21.0 0.1 L - onto NY-370 E 20.3
0.8 [ Slight right onto NY-370 E 21.8 8.4 |L-onto E Mud Lake Rd 28.7

14.2 | L - onto E Mud Lake Rd 36.0 1.3 R - onto Babcock Rd 30.0
1.3 [R - onto Babcock Rd 37.3 0.7 |L - onto Dunham Rd 30.7
0.7 | L - onto Dunham Rd 38.0 0.3 R - onto Church Rd 31.0
0.3 | R - onto Church Rd 38.3 1.4 | Continue onto NY-631 S 324
1.3 [ Continue onto NY-631 S 39.6 1.1 R - onto Smokey Hollow Rd 33.5
1.2 [R - onto Smokey Hollow Rd 40.8 0.1 R - into park (End) 33.6
0.1 [R - into park (End) 40.9




